
TRANSMAROC 2024

CLASSEMENT GENERAL PROVISOIRE APRES ETAPE 1

1 5 MOLINERI Thierry/GODIN Isabelle Expert 7 11 51 10 14 40 0 0 0 133

2 11 PIERME Frank /CANAC Yves Débutant 15 10 65 31 19 53 0 0 0 193 60 60

3 6 BEAUFILS Didier/COCHEREL Didier Expert 19 16 30 44 28 74 0 0 0 211 18 78

4 9 GALLERNE Yann/GALLERNE Valérie Expert 28 23 21 108 42 77 0 0 0 299 88 166

5 2 LEBOUCHER Philippe /LEMOINE Franck Expert 18 18 28 51 38 180 0 0 0 333 34 200

6 15 LE BRAS Laurent/LE BRAS Christelle Débutant 36 110 31 138 60 119 0 0 0 494 161 361

7 20 GUTZWILLER Stéphane/GARZINO Vincent Débutant 4 36 38 196 185 72 0 0 0 531 37 398

8 1 BONNETAIN Patrick /SCHNITZLER Martin Expert 20 11 30 32 107 382 0 0 0 582 51 449

9 7 CLIDIERE Gilles/BAILLY Franckie Expert 14 100 28 222 157 215 0 0 0 736 154 603

10 10 MATHIEU Christophe/CALDEIRA Antonio Débutant 21 254 39 43 184 242 0 0 0 783 47 650

11 12 MEILLERE  Zizou/MEILLERE Marie Débutant 9 399 12 49 61 260 0 0 0 790 7 657

12 18 LE CŒUR Laurent/GUILLARD Vincent Débutant 19 13 220 418 99 232 0 0 0 1001 211 868

13 3 LEMERCIER Nathalie /JOURDAN Alain Expert 67 58 199 229 91 509 0 0 0 1153 152 1020

14 16 ROMAIN Christian-Yves/ROMAIN Françoise Débutant 18 29 13 593 132 477 0 0 0 1262 109 1129

15 4 MIGNé Olivier/BUROT Joël Expert 7 75 259 360 207 520 0 0 0 1428 166 1295

16 23 LECLERC Rudy/LECLERC Eloi Débutant 36 48 139 519 269 446 0 0 0 1457 29 1324

17 21 MAURICE Théodore/COLLET Margaux Débutant 113 155 336 400 330 149 0 0 0 1483 26 1350

18 14 LAIR Christian/BRAUDEAU Catherine Débutant 146 207 831 607 227 350 0 0 0 2368 885 2235

19 22 GARABEDIAN Jean-Michel/GARABEDIAN Valérie Débutant 47 363 394 812 290 602 0 0 0 2508 140 2375

20 17 MALSERGENT Jean-Louis/MALSERGENT Marie-NoëlleDébutant 103 201 577 873 317 644 0 0 0 2715 207 2582

21 19 PEIN Loïc/GERMOND Thomas Débutant 117 54 970 789 271 617 0 0 0 2818 103 2685

22 8 BERTIER Michel/GILBERT Christophe Expert 356 145 1263 535 77 632 0 0 0 3008 190 2875
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